GL SERIES
Multi-Round ASME Cartridge Design
Cartridge Filter Housing
ASME Design
Universal
GL SERIES
Water
Inks/Paints/

SHIPPING WEIGHT
(LBS)
A (OD)
B (FLOOR TO
INLET)
C (FLOOR TO
OUTLET)
D (FACE TO
FACE)
E (O/A
HEIGHT)
GL04-001-4-2F 56 4 1/2" 17" 9" 11" 63 13/16"
GL06-003-4-2F 86 6 5/8" 21" 14" 13" 62 5/8"
GL08-005-4-3F 175 8" 21 1/2" 14 1/2" 17" 61”
GL09-007-4-3F 180 9" 21 3/4" 14 3/4" 17" 63 1/2"
GL10-009-4-3F 222 10" 21 3/4" 14 3/4" 17" 63 1/8"
GL11-011-4-3F 300 11 1/8" 24" 15" 19" 65”
GL12-012-4-3F 325 12.5 26” 16” 21 79”
GL13-015-4-3F 365 13 1/8" 26" 16" 21" 79”
GL14-019-4-4F 375 14 3/8" 26" 16" 23" 79”
GL16-025-4-6F 400 16 3/8" 28" 17" 27" 81”
Style B Style C Style D
AVAILABLE OPTIONS